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Please check the disruptions calendar to ensure you are using the correct timetable for the day you are travelling.

u – Pick up only / b – Stops to set down passengers only when required
† Coach will connect with equivalent regular service

Melbourne to Bairnsdale
Monday to Friday

Service COACH COACH COACH †COACH †COACH †COACH †COACH COACH †COACH †COACH
SOUTHERN CROSS dep 07.17 07.17 13.15 13.15
Caulfield – – 07.28 – –
Dandenong – – 08.01u – –
Pakenham – – 08.37 08.57 – –
Nar Nar Goon – – – – 14.22 –
Tynong – – – – 14.26 –
Garfield 08.31 – – 09.15 14.33 –
Bunyip – – – – 14.40 –
Longwarry – – – – 14.46 –
Drouin 08.33 – 08.41b – 09.35 – –
Warragul 08.45 – 08.53b – 09.47 – –
Yarragon – – – – – 15.13 –
Trafalgar – – – – – 15.23 –
Moe 09.12 – 09.20b – 10.12b – 15.10
Morwell 09.28 – 09.36b – 10.28b – 15.26
TRARALGON arr 09.46 – 09.54b 09.53b 10.46b – 15.44
Change Service †COACH †COACH
TRARALGON dep 05.51 07.10 07.45 09.46 – 09.54b 09.53b 10.46b 10.58 11.58 – 15.44
Rosedale Station – – – 100.10 10.03b – – 11.08b – – – 16.08
Rosedale 06.09 07.28 08.05 – – – – – 11.18 – – –
Sale 06.53 07.55 08.25 10.37 10.30b – 10.44b 11.35b 11.43 13.11 – 16.35
Stratford 10.57 10.50b – – 11.55b 12.03 16.55 16.55
BAIRNSDALE arr †11.43 †11.36 †11.37 †11.47 12.41 †12.43 †17.41 †17.41

Monday to Friday continued
Service COACH COACH †COACH COACH COACH †COACH †COACH †COACH COACH
SOUTHERN CROSS dep 13.15 13.15 18.33 18.33
Caulfield – – 13.41 15.42 – – 18.55
Dandenong – – 14.09u 16.15u – – 19.23u
Pakenham – – 14.39 14.45 16.51u – – 19.53 20.00
Nar Nar Goon – – – 14.57 17.03 – 19.40 – 20.12
Tynong – – – 15.01 17.07 – 19.44 – 20.16
Garfield – – – 15.08 17.14 – 19.51 – 20.23
Bunyip – – – 15.15 17.21 – 19.58 – 20.30
Longwarry – – – 15.21 17.27 – 20.04 – 20.36
Drouin – 14.52 15.11 15.33 17.39 – – 20.25 20.48
Warragul – 15.04 15.23 15.45 17.51 – – 20.37 21.00
Yarragon – – – 15.58 18.04 – 20.31 – 21.13
Trafalgar – – – 16.08 18.14 – 20.41 – 21.23
Moe 15.18b 15.31 – 16.19 18.25 20.28 – – 21.34b
Morwell 15.34b 15.47b – 16.35b 18.41 20.44 – – 21.50b
TRARALGON arr 15.52 16.05b – 16.53b 18.59 21.02 – – 22.08b
Change Service †COACH †COACH
TRARALGON dep 15.52 16.05b – 16.53b 17.54 18.59 19.27 21.02 – – 22.08b
Rosedale Station 16.16b – – 17.17b – – – 21.26 – – 22.32b
Rosedale – – – – 18.12 – 19.47 – – – –
Sale 16.43 16.56 – 17.44b †18.34 19.50 20.12 21.53 – – 22.59b
Stratford – 18.04b 20.32 22.13 22.13b – 23.19b
BAIRNSDALE arr †17.52 18.50 †21.12 †22.59 †22.59 †23.06 00.05
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Please check the disruptions calendar to ensure you are using the correct timetable for the day you are travelling.

u – Pick up only / b – Stops to set down passengers only when required
† Coach will connect with equivalent regular service

Melbourne to Bairnsdale
Saturday

Service COACH †COACH †COACH †COACH †COACH COACH COACH †COACH †COACH †COACH †COACH
SOUTHERN CROSS dep 07.44 07.44 07.44 12.23 12.23 12.23 12.23
Caulfield – – – 07.52 10.41 – – – –
Dandenong – – – 08.25u 11.14u – – – –
Pakenham – – – 09.01 09.15 11.50 – – – –
Nar Nar Goon 08.46 – – – 09.27 12.02 – – 13.30 –
Tynong 08.50 – – – 09.31 12.06 – – 13.34 –
Garfield 08.55 – – – 09.38 12.13 – – 13.39 –
Bunyip 09.02 – – – 09.45 12.20 – – 13.46 –
Longwarry 09.08 – – – 09.51 12.26 – – 13.52 –
Drouin – – – 09.33 10.03 12.38 – – – –
Warragul – – – 09.45 10.15 12.50b – – – –
Yarragon 09.35 – – – 10.28 13.03b – – 14.19 –
Trafalgar 09.45 – – – 10.38 13.13b – – 14.29 –
Moe – – 09.33 – 10.49b 13.24b – – – 14.18
Morwell – – 09.49 – 11.05b 13.40b – – – 14.34
TRARALGON arr – 10.02b 10.07 – 11.23b 13.58 – 14.46 – 14.52
Change Service †COACH
TRARALGON dep 05.35 – 10.02b 10.07 – 11.23b 12.58 13.58 – 14.46 – 14.52
Rosedale Station – – 10.26 10.31b – 11.43b – – – 15.10 – 15.16b
Sale 06.53 – 10.53 10.58b – 12.03b 14.16 14.49 15.26 15.37 – 15.43b
Stratford 11.17 11.13b 11.18b – 12.23b – 15.57 16.01 16.03b
BAIRNSDALE arr †11.57 †11.59 †12.04 †12.14 13.03 †16.29 †16.43 †16.41 †16.49

Saturday continued
Service †COACH COACH COACH COACH COACH COACH COACH COACH
SOUTHERN CROSS dep 18.20 18.20 18.20 18.20
Caulfield 12.26 – – – – 18.32
Dandenong 12.59u – – – – 19.05u
Pakenham 13.35 13.49 – – – – 19.43 19.55
Nar Nar Goon – 14.01 – – – 19.30 – 20.07
Tynong – 14.05 – – – 19.34 – 20.11
Garfield – 14.12 – – – 19.39 – 20.18
Bunyip – 14.19 – – – 19.46 – 20.25
Longwarry – 14.25 – – – 19.52 – 20.31
Drouin – 14.37 – 19.44 – – – 20.43
Warragul – 14.49 – 19.56 – – – 20.55
Yarragon – 15.02 – – – 20.19 – 21.08
Trafalgar – 15.12 – – – 20.29 – 21.18
Moe – 15.23b – – 20.18 – – 21.29
Morwell – 15.39b – – 20.34 – – 21.45
TRARALGON arr – 15.57b – 20.47 20.52 – – 22.03b
Change Service †COACH
TRARALGON dep – 15.57b 16.58 – 20.47 20.52 – – 22.03b
Rosedale Station – 16.17b – – 21.11 – – – 22.23b
Rosedale – – 17.26 – – – – – –
Sale – 16.37b †17.48 21.26 21.38 – – – 22.43b
Stratford – 16.57b 21.46b 21.58 – 22.01b – 23.03b
BAIRNSDALE arr †16.39 17.37 †22.32 †22.44 †22.35 †22.41 †22.47 23.43

Rosedale – Corner Latrobe Street and Princes HighwayCoach stop 
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Please check the disruptions calendar to ensure you are using the correct timetable for the day you are travelling.

u – Pick up only / b – Stops to set down passengers only when required
† Coach will connect with equivalent regular service

Melbourne to Bairnsdale
Sunday

Service COACH †COACH †COACH †COACH †COACH COACH †COACH †COACH †COACH †COACH COACH
SOUTHERN CROSS dep 07.54 07.54 07.54 10.23 10.23 10.23 10.23
Caulfield – – – 07.52 – – – 10.31 –
Dandenong – – – 08.25u – – – 11.04u 11.19u
Pakenham – – – 09.01 09.25 – – – 11.40 11.55
Nar Nar Goon – 09.01 – – 09.37 – 11.30 – – 12.07
Tynong – 09.05 – – 09.41 – 11.34 – – 12.11
Garfield – 09.10 – – 09.48 – 11.39 – – 12.18
Bunyip – 09.17 – – 09.55 – 11.46 – – 12.25
Longwarry – 09.23 – – 10.01 – 11.52 – – 12.31
Drouin – – – 09.33 10.13 – – – 12.12 12.43
Warragul – – – 09.45 10.25 – – – 12.24 12.55
Yarragon – 09.50 – – 10.38 – 12.19 – – 13.08
Trafalgar – 10.00 – – 10.48 – 12.29 – – 13.18
Moe – – 09.48 – 10.59b – – 12.27 – 13.29b
Morwell – – 10.04 – 11.15b – – 12.43 – 13.45b
TRARALGON arr 10.12 – 10.22 – 11.33b 12.41 – 13.01 – 14.03b
Change Service †COACH
TRARALGON dep 06.55 10.12 – 10.22 – 11.33b 12.41 – 13.01 – 14.03b 16.58
Rosedale Station – 10.36 – 10.46b – 11.53b – – 13.25 – 14.27b –
Rosedale – – – – – – – – – – – 17.26
SALE arr 08.13 11.03 – 11.13b – 12.13b †13.32 †13.49 †13.52 †13.56 14.54 †17.48
Change Service COACH
SALE dep 11.03 – 11.13b – 12.13b 14.00
Stratford 11.23 11.32 11.33b – 12.33b 14.20
BAIRNSDALE arr †12.09 †12.12 †12.13 †12.14 13.13 15.00

Sunday continued
Service †COACH †COACH †COACH †COACH †COACH COACH
SOUTHERN CROSS dep 18.20 18.20 18.20 18.20
Caulfield – – – – 18.32
Dandenong – – – – 19.05u
Pakenham – – – – 19.43 19.55
Nar Nar Goon – – – – – 20.07
Tynong – – – 19.32 – 20.11
Garfield – – – – – 20.18
Bunyip – – – 19.44 – 20.25
Longwarry – – – 19.50 – 20.31
Drouin – – 19.44 – – 20.43
Warragul – – 19.56 – – 20.55
Yarragon – – – 20.17 – 21.08
Trafalgar – – – 20.27 – 21.18
Moe – 20.18 – – – 21.29
Morwell – 20.34 – – – 21.45
Traralgon – 20.52 20.47 – – 22.03b
Rosedale Station – – 21.11 – – 22.23b
Sale 21.21 – 21.38 – – 22.43b
Stratford 21.41b – 21.58 21.59 – 23.03b
BAIRNSDALE arr †22.27 †22.35 †22.44 †22.45 †22.47 23.43

Rosedale – Corner Latrobe Street and Princes HighwayCoach stop 
locations 
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Please check the disruptions calendar to ensure you are using the correct timetable for the day you are travelling.

d – Set down only / b – Stops to set down passengers only when required
† Coach will connect with equivalent regular service

Bairnsdale to Melbourne
Monday to Friday

Service †COACH COACH COACH COACH COACH COACH †COACH †COACH
BAIRNSDALE dep 04.27 06.05 06.14 06.14
Stratford 05.07 06.51 – 07.00
Sale 05.27 07.00 07.11 – 07.20 08.17 09.22
Rosedale 05.52 – – – – 08.42 09.47
Rosedale Station – 07.27 07.38 – 07.47 – –
TRARALGON arr †06.17 – 08.02d – 08.11 †09.07 †10.12
Change Service
TRARALGON dep – 08.02d 08.10 – 08.11
Morwell – – 08.28 – 08.29b
Moe 08.16 – 08.44 – 08.45b
Trafalgar – – 08.55 – 08.56b
Yarragon – – 09.05 – 09.06b
Warragul 08.43 – 09.18 – 09.19b
Drouin 08.55 – 09.30 – 09.31b
Longwarry – – 09.42 – 09.43b
Bunyip – – 09.48 – 09.49b
Garfield – – 09.55 – 09.56b
Tynong – – 10.02 – 10.03b
Nar Nar Goon – – 10.06 – 10.07b
Pakenham – – 10.18b – 10.19
Dandenong – – 10.54d –
Caulfield – – 11.27d –
SOUTHERN CROSS arr 10.19 10.20 11.56 10.04

Monday to Friday continued
Service COACH COACH COACH COACH COACH †COACH COACH COACH
BAIRNSDALE dep 12.44 12.54 12.54 15.15 18.06
Stratford 13.30 – 13.40 15.55 18.52
Sale 13.48 13.50 – 14.00 16.15 19.12
Rosedale – – – – 16.40 –
Rosedale Station 14.15 14.17 – 14.27 – 19.39
TRARALGON arr – 14.41d – 14.51 †17.05 20.03
Change Service
TRARALGON dep – 14.41d 14.52 – 14.51 20.03 20.13
Morwell – – 15.10 – 15.09b 20.21b 20.27
Moe – – 15.26 – 15.25b 20.37b 20.40
Trafalgar – – 15.37 – 15.36b – 20.48
Yarragon – – 15.47 – 15.46b – 20.54
Warragul – – 16.00 – 15.59b – 21.05
Drouin – – 16.12 – 16.11b – 21.14
Longwarry – – 16.24 – 16.23b – 21.23
Bunyip – – 16.30 – 16.29b – 21.27
Garfield – – 16.37 – 16.36b – 21.32
Tynong – – – – – – 21.37
Nar Nar Goon – – 16.46 – 16.45b – 21.41
Pakenham – – 16.58d – 16.57 – 21.53b
Dandenong – – 17.34d – – 22.33d
Caulfield – – 18.07d – – 23.06d
SOUTHERN CROSS arr 16.50 16.59 18.36 16.44 22.32 23.35
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Please check the disruptions calendar to ensure you are using the correct timetable for the day you are travelling.

d – Set down only / b – Stops to set down passengers only when required
† Coach will connect with equivalent regular service

Bairnsdale to Melbourne
Saturday

Service COACH COACH COACH COACH COACH COACH COACH COACH COACH †COACH COACH
BAIRNSDALE dep 06.04 06.14 06.19 12.54 12.54 16.53
Stratford 06.50 07.00 07.05 13.40 13.40 17.39
Sale 07.08 07.10 – 07.25 13.48 – 14.00 15.22 17.59
Rosedale – – – – – – – 15.50 –
Rosedale Station 07.35 07.37 – 07.52 14.15 – 14.27 – 18.26
TRARALGON arr – 08.01d – 08.16 – – 14.51 †16.12 18.50
Change Service
TRARALGON dep – 08.01d 08.11 – 08.16 – – 14.51 15.01 18.50 19.00
Morwell – – 08.29 – 08.34 – – – 15.19 – 19.18
Moe – – 08.45 – 08.50 – – – 15.35 – 19.34
Trafalgar – – 08.56 – 09.01 – – – 15.46 – 19.45
Yarragon – – 09.06 – 09.11 – – – 15.56 – 19.55
Warragul – – 09.19 08.43 09.24 – – – 16.09 – 20.08
Drouin – – 09.31 08.55 09.36 – – – 16.21 – 20.20
Longwarry – – 09.43 – 09.48 – – – 16.33 – 20.32
Bunyip – – 09.49 – 09.54 – – – 16.39 – 20.38
Garfield – – 09.56 – 10.01 – – – 16.46 – 20.45
Tynong – – 10.01 – 10.08 – – – 16.53 – 20.52
Nar Nar Goon – – 10.05 – 10.12 – – – 16.57 – 20.56
Pakenham – – 10.17b – 10.24 – – – 17.09 – 21.08
Dandenong – – 10.53d – – – – 17.45d – 21.44d
Caulfield – – 11.26d – – – – 18.18d – 22.17d
SOUTHERN CROSS arr 10.10 10.19 11.55 10.19 16.50 16.50 17.09 18.47 21.08 22.46

Sunday
Service COACH COACH COACH COACH COACH † COACH COACH COACH COACH
BAIRNSDALE dep 07.24 07.34 07.39 12.54 16.53 16.53
Stratford 08.04 08.14 08.19 13.34 – 17.39
SALE arr 08.24 – 08.39 †  13.54 – 17.59
Change Service COACH COACH COACH
SALE dep 08.24 08.28 – 08.39 14.09 14.09 14.09 – 17.59
Rosedale Station 08.44 08.48 – 08.59 – 14.36 14.41 – 18.26
TRARALGON dep 09.04d 09.06 – – 09.19 – – 15.05 – 18.50 19.00
Morwell – 09.34 – – 09.37b – – 15.23d – – 19.18
Moe – 09.50 – – 09.53b – – 15.39d – – 19.34
Trafalgar – 10.01 – – 10.04b – – 15.50d – – 19.45
Yarragon – 10.11 – – 10.14b – – 16.00d – – 19.55
Warragul – 10.24 – – 10.27b – – 16.13d – – 20.08
Drouin – 10.36 – – 10.39b – – 16.25d – – 20.20
Longwarry – 10.48 – – 10.51b – – 16.37d – – 20.32
Bunyip – 10.54 – – 10.57b – – 16.43d – – 20.38
Garfield – 11.01 – – 11.04b – – 16.50d – – 20.45
Tynong – 11.08 – – 11.11b – – 16.57d – – 20.52
Nar Nar Goon – 11.12 – – 11.15b – – 17.01d – – 20.56
Pakenham – 11.24d – – 11.27 – – 17.13 – – 21.08d
Dandenong – 12.00d – – – 16.42d – – 21.44d
Caulfield – 12.33d – – – 17.15d – – 22.17d
SOUTHERN CROSS arr 11.22 13.02 11.23 11.24 17.07 17.44 20.43 21.08 22.46
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